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Vypis z evidence "fondrealit.cz"
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vlastnik

Martin Rehout
Martin Rehout
Martin Rehout
Martin Rehout
Martin Rehout
Martin Rehout
Martin Rehout
Martin Rehout
Martin Rehout
Martin Rehout

Martin Rehout

15:41:08

¢islo poz
1687
1692
1939
1940
1942
1958
1960
2148
2186
2203
2217

podil
1
1
1

Nabidka pozemku

k.U. Peé

okres JihoCesky

vyméra

448.00
517.00
200.00
376.00
274.00

1 990.00
50.00
252.00
291.00
480.00
838.00

LPIS

320

35

223

druh pozemku
ostatni plocha
ornd puda
ostatni plocha
ostatni plocha
ostatni plocha
ostatni plocha
ostatni plocha
trvaly travni porost
ostatni plocha
ostatni plocha

ostatni plocha

Evid.

KN
KN
KN
KN
KN
KN
KN
KN
KN
KN
KN

284
284
284
284
284
284
284
284
284
284
284

hospodafri
mimo PB
ANIBAS s.r.o.
ClZ - AGRO,
ClIZ - AGRO,
mimo PB
ClZ - AGRO,
ClZ - AGRO,
ClZ - AGRO,
mimo PB
ClIZ - AGRO,
ClZ - AGRO,

a.s.

a.s.

a.s.

a.s.

a.s.

a.s.

a.s.

Pocet pozemkd
Celkovd vyméra (m2)
Vymeéra v LPIS (m2)

11
5716
803

pacht

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

volné od

Stranka 1z 1



